Order: 1-800-827-9210
Int’l: 1-321-636-9480
17
 Gaskets
Head Gaskets
Kawasaki Head Gaskets
          Model     Displacement Bore Thickness  Material Part Number
KZ900/1000/GPZ/J 1015cc 70mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG70K
 1045cc 71mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG71K
 1075cc 72mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG72K
 1103cc 73mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG73K
 1135cc 74mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG74K
 1166cc 75mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG75K
 1200cc 76mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG76K
 1229cc 77mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG77K
 1260cc 78mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG78K
 1327cc 80mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG80K
 1395cc 82mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG82K
 1428cc 83mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG83K
 1463cc 84mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG84K
 1500cc 85mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG85K
ZX-9 998cc 79mm 0.027 S/S GAS-HG79ZX9 S/S
ZX-10 1078cc 79mm 0.027 S/S GAS-HG79ZX10 S/S
ZX-11 1109cc 78mm 0.036 S/S GAS-HG78ZX11
 1195cc 81mm 0.027 S/S GAS-HG81ZX11
ZX-12 1199cc 83mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG83ZX12
 1257cc 85mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG85ZX12
 1287cc 86mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG86ZX12
ZX-14 1352cc 84mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG84ZX14
 1352cc 84mm 0.018 S/S GAS-HG84ZX14 S/S
Suzuki Head Gaskets
      Model Displacement Bore Thickness Material Part Number
GS1100/1150 1103cc 73mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG73S
 1135cc 74mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG74S
 1168cc 75mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG75S
 1198cc 76mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG76S
 1260cc 78mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG78S
 1294cc 79mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG79S
 1327cc 80mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG80S
 1395cc 82mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG82S
 1428cc 83mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG83S
 1500cc 85mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG85S
 1568cc 87mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG87S
 1640cc 89mm 0.043 Copper GAS-HG89S
GSXR1100 thru ‘92 1186cc 80mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG80XR
 1195/1216cc 81mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG81XR
 1224/1246cc 82mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG82XR
 1255/1277cc 83mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG83XR
 1285/1307cc 84mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG84XR
 1316/1340cc 85mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG85XR
 1617/1640cc 89mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG89XR
GSXR1000 1043cc 75mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG75XR10
 1071cc 76mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG76XR10
GSX1300R HAYABUSA 1300cc 81mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG81RH
 1300cc 81mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG81RH S/S
 1364cc 83mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG83RH
 1364cc 83mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG83RH S/S
 1394cc 84mm 0.032 Copper GAS-HG84RH
 1394cc 84mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG84RH S/S
 1429cc 85mm 0.030 S/S GAS-HG85RH S/S
MTC Power Ring Head Gasket
Order: 1-800-827-9210
Int’l: 1-321-636-9480
 Gaskets
Model Sleeve O.D. Thickness    Material  Part Number
Kawasaki KZ/J/GPZ  3.275 0.010 Copper GAS-BGK3275-10
 3.285 0.020 Copper GAS-BGK3285-20
 3.385 0.005 Copper GAS-BGK3385-05
 3.385 0.010 Copper GAS-BGK3385-10
 3.385 0.020 Copper GAS-BGK3385-20
 3.385 0.040 Aluminum GAS-BGK3385-40
 3.385 0.060 Aluminum GAS-BGK3385-60
 3.490 0.010 Copper GAS-BGK3490-10
 3.490 0.020 Copper GAS-BGK3490-20
 3.490 0.040 Aluminum GAS-BGK3490-40
 3.490 0.060 Aluminum GAS-BGK3490-60
 3.560 0.010 Copper GAS-BGK3560-10
Kawasaki ZX11 (Stock)  0.060 Aluminum GAS-BGK3270
Kawasaki ZX12 (Stock)  0.010 S/S GAS-BGZX12
  0.060 Aluminum GAS-BGZX12-60
Suzuki GS1100/1150  3.385 0.010 Copper GAS-BGS3385-10
 3.385 0.020 Copper GAS-BGS3385-20
 3.450 0.005 Copper GAS-BGS3450-05
 3.450 0.010 Copper GAS-BGS3450-10
 3.450 0.020 Copper GAS-BGS3450-20
 3.490 0.010 Copper GAS-BGS3490-10
 3.490 0.020 Copper GAS-BGS3490-20
 3.490 0.040 Aluminum GAS-BGS3490-40
 3.490 0.060 Aluminum GAS-BGS3490-60
 3.490 0.080 Aluminum GAS-BGS3490-80
 3.490 0.100 Aluminum GAS-BGS3490-100
 3.560 0.005 Copper GAS-BGS3560-05
 3.560 0.010 Copper GAS-BGS3560-10
 3.560 0.020 Copper GAS-BGS3560-20
 3.660 0.005 Copper GAS-BGS3660-05
 3.660 0.010 Copper GAS-BGS3660-10
 3.660 0.020 Copper GAS-BGS3660-20
Suzuki GSXR Oil cooled  3.450 0.010 Copper GAS-BGXR3450-10
 3.460 0.010 Copper GAS-BGXR3460-10
                                           3.560 0.010 Copper  GAS-BGXR3560-10
 3.560 0.020 Copper GAS-BGXR3560-20
 3.610 0.010 Copper GAS-BGXR3610-10
Suzuki GSX1300R   0.010 S/S GAS-BGGSX-010
Hayabusa (Stock)  0.020 S/S GAS-BGGSX-020
  0.032 Aluminum GAS-BGGSX-032
  0.040 Aluminum GAS-BGGSX-040
  0.063 Aluminum GAS-BGGSX-063
  0.080 Aluminum GAS-BGGSX-080
  0.100 Aluminum GAS-BGGSX-100
  0.125 Aluminum GAS-BGGSX-125
Power Ring head Gasket come with 1 gasket & 4 power rings. Rings can also be purchased seperately.
Model                          Bore              Thickness         Material         Part Number
Kawasaki / Suzuki GS 1100/GSXR  78mm 0.043 Copper GAS-PRKS78
  80mm 0.043 Copper GAS-PRKS80
  82mm 0.043 Copper GAS-PRKS82
  83mm 0.043 Copper GAS-PRKS83
  84mm 0.043 Copper GAS-PRKS84
  85mm 0.043 Copper GAS-PRKS85
  87mm 0.043 Copper GAS-PRKS87
Kawasaki ZX-11   78mm 0.320 Copper GAS-HG PR-ZX11
18
Base Gaskets
Miscellaneous Gaskets
Order: 1-800-827-9210
Int’l: 1-321-636-9480
19
 Gaskets
Kawasaki KZ 900/1000 1973-1980  Cylinder Base GAS-K650
 Cam Chain Tensioner  GAS-K651
 L.H. Engine Cover/Dyno Cover  GAS-K652
 R.H. Engine Cover/Points  GAS-K653
 Clutch Cover GAS-K654
 Slider Clutch Cover GAS-K654S
 Kick Shaft GAS-K655
 Oil Pan  GAS-K656
 Transmisison GAS-K657
 KZ Valve Cover GAS-K660
 KZ Valve Cover (MTC Head) GAS-MTC-VC
 Contact Breaker  GAS-K661
 Oil pump cover  GAS-K662
 Oil pump cover  GAS-K663
 Exhaust  GAS-K664
 Exhaust (Copper) GAS-K664C
Kawasaki GPZ/J GPZ Valve Cover GAS-K660A
 Clutch Cover GAS-K665
 Oil Pan (Copper) GAS-K666
Kawasaki ZX-10 Clutch Cover (AFM) GAS-CCZX10
Kawasaki ZX-11 Clutch Cover (AFM) GAS-CCZX11
Kawasaki ZX-12 Clutch Cover (AFM) GAS-CCZX12
Kawasaki ZX-14 Clutch Cover (AFM) GAS-CCZX14
Suzuki GS1100/1150 Tension Adjuster  GAS-S111
 Valve Cover Specify year  GAS-S118
 Oil Gallery Cap GAS-S124
 Breather Cover Specify year GAS-S125
 Slider Clutch Cover  (AFM) GAS-S127
 Clutch Cover  GAS-S128
 Contact Breaker Cover  GAS-S129
 Dyno Cover  GAS-S130
 Oil Pan  GAS-S131
 Oil Pan (Copper) GAS-S132
 Oil Pan (AFM) GAS-S133
Suzuki GSXR1000 Clutch Cover  GAS-CCXR1000
Suzuki GSXR1100 Clutch Cover  GAS-CCXR1100
Suzuki GSXR1100 W/C Clutch Cover  GAS-CCXR1100WC
Suzuki GSX1300R HAYABUSA Hayabusa Clutch Cover GAS-CCRH
Model Description Part Number
Ricky Gadson
2009 AMA/Dragbike Supersport Champion